0101 - 25m Precision LSR

e el o e
S rLREBowo~v~ourwNn R

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

PR R R R R
NS ohEbhREbowo~Nou~wWN R

18
19
20

0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

1

0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

O~NO U WN P

Competitor

1411 Brian Girling
1469 Paul Tester

2313 Devprotim Das
645 Richard Russell

1287 Peter Cotton
166 lan Cox

1691 Tim Jemmett
410 Neil Jones

1569 Chris McLean

2114 Sophie Norton

345 Roger Hodgkins

466 Mike Lunnon
607 Timothy Read

2317 Morgan Morton
2310 Daniel Churchman
1648 Roger Stanford

Competitor

410 Neil Jones

167 Keith Cox
1411 Brian Girling
2068 David Waller

198 Darren Digby
1956 Carol Childs
2237 John Shine
1469 Paul Tester

345 Roger Hodgkins

1287 Peter Cotton

1837 Marek Pawlik

1569 Chris McLean
570 Les Pearson

927 Peter Blackbee
2163 Colin McMichael

2148 Pet Hardy

2311 lan Johnson

1101 Vincent Smyth
466 Mike Lunnon
173 Ron Crispin

Competitor

570 Les Pearson

Competitor
345 Roger Hodgkins

1956 Carol Childs

748 Graham Trimmer

034 Neil Francis
410 Neil Jones
1363 Ade Sell
1975 John Simpson

188 Charles Dawson

Practice 1

Score
97
92
91
94
92
93
91
92
86
86
85
86
72
79
43
71

X

OFrRPOMNEFENOAM~

QO OONMNOO

Practice 1

Score
99
99

100
99
100
99
98
97
99
98
99
95
91
96
95
94
89
88
82
76

X
5
7
6
7
7
5
4
6
4
5
7
4
3
1
1
5
2
2
1
2

Practice 1

Score
100

X
7

Practice 1

Score
97
96
94
93
93
95
88
88

X
2
3
4
2
1
1
0
0

Practice
Score
92
91
91
89
93
87
85
86
86
88
91
76
83
69
84
55

Practice
Score
100
99
99
99
97
100
98
97
97
99
98
98
97
94
97
96
94
92
85
84

Practice
Score
99

Practice
Score

99

97

95

97

95

90

93

86

2
X
4

OFRPOOMNWOORFrRROOM~MRFRLOLPR

2
X

PRPWOWRARPMWOOOUOIWRARRMIUINR,RIOINNO

Practice 3

Score
94
93
94
91
88
92
89
87
93
91
80
75
76
70
78
59

X
1
3
0
0
1
2
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

Practice 3

Score
100
100

99
99
99
97
99
100
98
94
93
97
99
97
94
93
89
91
91
94

RPRRPNWONMIODMWDNONTONDOO OO X

Practice 3

Score
99

X
3

Practice 3

Score
99
97
97
95
96
92
95
91

X
3
7
3
1
1
0
1
3

Total
Score
283
276
276
274
273
272
265
265
265
265
256
237
231
218
205
185

Total
Score
299
298
298
297
296
296
295
294
294
291
290
290
287
287
286
283
272
271
258
254

Total
Score
298

Total
Score
295
290
286
285
284
277
276
265

OI—‘OO-D-(JOI—‘I—‘I\)I\)I\)\II\)I\)-D-@X

X
17
19
19
16
18
18
14
17
13
12
15
13
13

rwoNgN®

X
15

X

wWwrwo oo

o

VOLVLOOOOOO X

o
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o

SAW 2010 — Results v1

Page 1 of 26



0121 - 25m Precision LBP

1

Competitor
748 Graham Trimmer

0122 - 25m Precision LBR

OO WN P

Competitor
1022 Steve Lamb
1569 Chris McLean
1837 Marek Pawlik
410 Neil Jones
243 Paul Flanagan
718 William Syers

0301 - 50m Precision GRSB

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN P

10
11
12
13
14

Competitor

1411 Brian Girling

1469 Paul Tester

1691 Tim Jemmett

1687 Tony Le Signe

2108 Jamie Stevenson
166 lan Cox

2114 Sophie Norton
302 Alex Hamilton
410 Neil Jones

1814 Dennis Bay
777 Alan Warner
345 Roger Hodgkins
466 Mike Lunnon

1648 Roger Stanford

0302 - 50m Precision GRCF

O©CO~NOOUTA WN P

Competitor
2237 John Shine
1411 Brian Girling
345 Roger Hodgkins
410 Neil Jones
167 Keith Cox
1469 Paul Tester
1057 Andrew Summers
302 Alex Hamilton
1956 Carol Childs
2068 David Waller
2108 Jamie Stevenson
570 Les Pearson
2163 Colin McMichael
927 Peter Blackbee
2148 Pet Hardy
1101 Vincent Smyth
466 Mike Lunnon
1501 Tony Lawson
777 Alan Warner

Practice 1
Score X
75 1

Practice 1
Score X
98 4
92 3
93 4
89 2
90 1
84 0

Practice 1
Score
99
95
89
92
91
92
89
82
90
85
89
94
81
75

I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘OI—‘I—‘OI—‘OOOI\)(JOX

Practice 1
Score X
94 2
96 0
94 1
94 1
96 2
91 0
93 3
93 0
92 1
85 3
86 0
83 2
84 0
77 0
79 0
75 1
72 0
78 0
81 1

Practice 2
Score X
74 0

Practice 2
Score X
94
97
97
87
84
89

NOFPWWLPEF

Practice 2

Score X
94 1
96 3
98 2
91 1
92 0
91 2
94 1
94 1
83 1
94 1
84 0
89 1
83 0
78 0

Practice 2
Score X
94
91
94
88
90
95
93
88
90
86
88
89
83
84
85
82
78
76
82

PNOONPFPOORPRFPEFPEPNWWOWERER M

Practice 3
Score X
66 1

Practice 3
Score X
92 2
88 3
87 1
89 1
87 1
85 0

Practice 3
Score X
97 3
96 3
97 2
99 7
96 0
93 1
93 1
97 4
95 2
88 0
90 0
73 1
81 1
75 0

Practice 3
Score X
96 3
95 5
93 1
98 5
94 0
93 5
88 4
93 2
90 2
95 3
91 1
89 1
86 3
90 2
85 0
72 1
75 0
59 0
0 0

Total
Score
215

Total
Score
284
277
277
265
261
258

Total
Score
290
287
284
282
279
276
276
273
268
267
263
256
245
228

Total
Score
284
282
281
280
280
279
274
274
272
266
265
261
253
251
249
229
225
213
163

X
2

I\JI\J-D-CX)@\IX

PNWORPRPRONDOOPR®N

NMNNONNWWWNNPRWOOU OO OO

Std

Std

o
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0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open

Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 570 Les Pearson 94 1
2 1101 Vincent Smyth 82 0
0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 345 Roger Hodgkins 89 0
2 410 Neil Jones 86 1
3 1956 Carol Childs 83 1
4 034 Neil Francis 74 0
0321 - 50m Precision LBP
<no entries>
0322 - 50m Precision LBR
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 410 Neil Jones 64 0
2 1022 Steve Lamb 87 2
3 718 William Syers 58 0
0501 - America Match GRSB
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1411 Brian Girling 100 7
2 784 Chris Webb 89 0
3 166 lan Cox 93 0
4 777 Alan Warner 89 1
5 2193 Ken Stebbing 78 1
0502 - America Match GRCF
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1022 Steve Lamb 94 2
2 783 Peter Watts 88 1
3 198 Darren Digby 92 0
4 1411 Brian Girling 96 2
5 784 Chris Webb 89 2
6 1837 Marek Pawlik 86 2
7 777 Alan Warner 88 3
8 173 Ron Crispin 84 1
9 345 Roger Hodgkins 89 1
10 1784 Jason Croxon 81 1
11 821 Trevor Williams 68 1
12 1501 Tony Lawson 78 0
13 2068 David Waller 87 1
14 1133 Bozidar Zabavnik 50 0

0503 - America Match GRCF Open
<no entries>

0504 - America Match GRCF Classic

Practice 1

Competitor Score X

1 345 Roger Hodgkins 92 2
2 748 Graham Trimmer 78 1

Practice 2
Score X
94 0
66 1

Practice 2
Score X
91
86
82
88

P NPR R

Practice 2
Score X
78 0
59 0
76 0

Practice 2
Score X
94 2
94 1
90 2
86 1
56 1

Practice 2

Score X
98 3
99 8
98 3
96 4
97 3
94 3
94 2
93 1
93 0
90 2
92 1
76 0
58 1
80 1

Practice 2
Score X
90 1
93 3

Practice 3
Score X
91 2
70 0

Practice 3
Score X
90 2
89 1
93 1
81 1

Practice 3
Score X
84 0
78 0
67 1

Practice 3
Score X
91 2
96 4
90 0
85 0
51 0

Practice 3
Score
96
99
96
92
94
97
94
93
84
86
88
80
81
43

ORRFRPOROREFENNNNIAWX

Practice 3
Score X
92 1
78 0

Total
Score
279
218

Total
Score
270
261
258
243

Total
Score
226
224
201

Total
Score
285
279
273
260
185

Total
Score
288
286
286
284
280
277
276
270
266
257
248
234
226
173

Total
Score
274
249

X
3
1

X

Moo R

X

FPORPNRRWO NN ©

X
4
4

Std
G

Std

v
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o
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0521 - America Match LBP
<no entries>

0522 - America Match LBR

Competitor
1 1022 Steve Lamb

0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB
X Class
Competitor
296 David Hackett
198 Darren Digby
2058 Alan Convery
2114 Sophie Norton
1996 David Wylde
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
1022 Steve Lamb
784 Chris Webb
090 Norman Brown
1569 Chris McLean
1611 Chris Lewis
2190 Martin Hale
777 Alan Warner
711 Paul Stockill
007 Charles Murton
166 lan Cox
468 John Lynch
1287 Peter Cotton
1057 Andrew Summers
1500 Julian Fox
1773 Morné Van Dalen
1974 Chris Webber
23 310 Alan Hargrave
24 180 Ashley Dagger
25 1378 Geoff Seymour
A Class
Competitor
2045 Marianne Skinner
074 Sharon Bowden
2307 Stephen Brook
927 Peter Blackbee
2308 Andrew Brice
2113 Antony Cooper
1612 Laura Lewis
625 Neil Roberts
2317 Morgan Morton
1347 Lindsay Copperman
2108 Jamie Stevenson
1522 Dave Phin
1813 Ross Burrough
14 1968 Greg Goldsworthy
B Class
Competitor
2051 Jenny Winter
2314 Jason Liew
1990 Christopher West
1884 Gerald Erskine
2044 Robert Skinner
2086 Jacky Lamb

NNNRPRRERRRERRRREE
NRPOQOWO~NOURwWNROOLINOOARWDN

el el e
SREhEBowo~v~ourwnR

OO WNPEF

Practice 1
Score X

81 1

Practice 1
Score X
120
119
118
120
119
120
120
119
119
117
117
118
116
118
119
118
117
118
117
120
116
111
113
117
85
Practice 1
Score X
117
116
120
120
119
115
117
115
109
115
118
116
109
103
Practice 1
Score X
118
113
108
108
99
110

PWFROOARAPMORARNNIPPWONMARRWORARDMOOUUITWO®

WNEAEABRNEFEPNOOWNEFEOIOIW

OO NWOU

Practice 2
Score X
90 1

Practice 2
Score X
120
120
120
118
119
118
117
119
117
119
119
118
119
117
116
118
117
116
119
115
112
118
112
106
88
Practice 2
Score X
118
118
115
114
115
115
113
115
118
112
107
114
114
92
Practice 2
Score X
115
111
109
108
102
89

NNNWOWNNWNONNWORWUUORWNNNA~NOO

PNWWONWENNWEND

ONEFPNOPF

Practice 3

Score
87

X
2

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
60
60
58
59
60
59
60
58
60

P NNOONWNPEENNENORPNRPONWWNWA

Practice 3
Score X

60
59
58
59
57
60
60
59
59
58
59
50
56
59

NNFRPWORFRLRNEFUOINWE WN

Practice 3
Score X

60
58
60
55
58
54

POOUIkF W

Total
Score
258 4
Total
Score X
300 18
299 12
298 14
298 13
298 9
297 13
297 13
297 7
296 10
296 10
296 10
296 8
295 10
295 9
295 6
294 15
294 14
294 10
294 10
294 8
288 8
288 3
285 5
281 7
233 4
Total
Score X
295 9
293 10
293 7
293 7
291 6
290 10
290 7
289 7
286 4
285 2
284 10
280 8
279 6
254 6
Total
Score X
293 12
282 6
277 10
271 3
259 2
253 1

X

Std
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7 591 Robin Pratt

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
296 David Hackett
2190 Martin Hale
1773 Morné Van Dalen
198 Darren Digby
1772 Terry Fry
090 Norman Brown
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
354 David Holt
1287 Peter Cotton
1346 Phil Stead
030 Alan Barker
180 Ashley Dagger
1990 Christopher West
1022 Steve Lamb
1569 Chris McLean
1500 Julian Fox
683 Jim Smith
711 Paul Stockill
228 David Emery
1463 Simon Walters
777 Alan Warner
007 Charles Murton
725 Mick Tedesco
784 Chris Webb
1151 Stan Wescombe
393 Chris Pannell
1057 Andrew Summers
810 Alan Whittle
1974 Chris Webber
1956 Carol Childs
1378 Geoff Seymour
32 2124 Stephen Denton
33 167 Keith Cox
A Class
Competitor
1750 Tim Hirst
2108 Jamie Stevenson
173 Ron Crispin
2237 John Shine
2114 Sophie Norton
2308 Andrew Brice
1837 Marek Pawlik
2123 Andy Brook
2188 Graham Gough
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
1656 Peter Gethin
1748 Robert Forbes
074 Sharon Bowden
458 Peter Lomas
1347 Lindsay Copperman
1291 Robert lllius
625 Neil Roberts
1209 Dave Meaby
1968 Greg Goldsworthy
20 345 Roger Hodgkins

WWRNNRNNNNNNNNRPRRRPRRPRRR R R
FPOOCONOURWNRPRPOOONOURWNROO®NOOOR~WNE

PR RrRrRRRRRRE
©CONOUAWNROOXNOOR~WNE

106 0

Practice 1
Score X
120 11
120 9
120 12
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
119
120
119
120
119
119
119
119
120
119
120
119
118
119
119
117
119
116
120
Practice 1
Score X
120 9
120 10
120
120
120
119
120
119
118
120
117
119
117
117
117
117
113
113
118
117

=
O N 0o

B

=Y

 —
PWOARANPOPRPONOOUITOOOWOOOOMWMOOUTO OO OO

=
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87 0

Practice 2
Score X
120
120 1
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120 1
119
120
119
120
119
120
120
120
120
119
119
118
119
120
119
117
119
118
119
120
Practice 2
Score X
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
118
120
117
119
118
119
118
119
118
119
117

N
DOOWUDRUOWUIUNRANORNONOOROOUIOD~N~NNO®ODE©

WONODUIOOUIUINRA,ORADNOOOOINNN

51

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
50

WFRPRNWPAPRWRARRARPRODWRONOOWPRARWOAORORL,MAPMOOGTOIOIOIO &~ OTO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
50
40

NWRAROAWERARDRMOWUIAWNERARWNWOOWO

244

Total
Score
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
298
298
298
297
296
296
296
295
290

Total
Score
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
298
298
297
296
296
295
295
295
292
291
287
274

X
25
25
24
22
21
21
21
20
20
18
18
12
27
22
22
20
20
19
19
17
15
13
18
18
16
16
15
11
16
10
8
10
22

X
21
20
19
18
11
19
13
13
15
13
14
13
12
13
12
11
14
7
17
13

@
o

WDTOHOOOOHLOHLOLOLOO

o
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B Class

Competitor
2068 David Waller
2044 Robert Skinner
2314 Jason Liew
2045 Marianne Skinner
2113 Antony Cooper
2311 lan Johnson
2041 John Davies
1884 Gerald Erskine
2086 Jacky Lamb
2148 Pet Hardy

188 Charles Dawson

2241 Christopher Gibbs

e
REBoo~Nw~ourwNnr

Practice 1
Score X
119 10
118
118
116
119
117
117
115
115
115
109
104

CWNRRODMOPR WER

0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Competitor

1 1797 Tony Walsh
2 2118 Mathew Peppitt

Practice 1
Score X
116 2
119 6

0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling

034 Neil Francis
1772 Terry Fry
1800 Alan Podevin
2118 Mathew Peppitt

748 Graham Trimmer

345 Roger Hodgkins
1748 Robert Forbes
1797 Tony Walsh
2305 Gary Beckett

Hoow~wounrwnrk

0721 -Timed & Precision 1 LBP

X Class
Competitor
1 711 Paul Stockill
2 1773 Morné Van Dalen
3 748 Graham Trimmer
4 164 Phil Cowling
A Class
Competitor
1 090 Norman Brown
2 1022 Steve Lamb
3 074 Sharon Bowden
4 393 Chris Pannell
B Class
Competitor
1 1748 Robert Forbes
2 1772 Terry Fry
3 2113 Antony Cooper
4 188 Charles Dawson

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR

X Class

Competitor
1 2190 Martin Hale
2 164 Phil Cowling

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
119
118
119
118
120
113
119
109

orNUUOAUI®ES ©

Practice 1
Score X
119

119

118

118

Practice 1
Score X
117 2
117 3
110 1
96 0
Practice 1
Score X
112 1
110 0
112 1
109 2

3
6
3
3

Practice 1
Score X
118 5
118 5

Practice 2

Score X
119
120
116
118
116
116
114
115
115
114
112
105

Practice 2
Score X
115 2
119 3

Practice 2
Score X

120
119
120
120
119
117
117
120
120
113

FoOWRUOARMES ®®O

NNNWEFENNNDNWOR~W

Practice 2
Score X
119 4
117 3
118 3
113 1
Practice 2
Score X
117 1
114 3
111 2
115 2
Practice 2
Score X
111 2
109 0
115 1
70 0

Practice 2
Score X

120 7
118 3

Practice 3
Score X
60 4
59 5
60 3
60 5
58 5
60 3
59 1
60 4
58 2
58 1
58 3
38 0
Practice 3
Score X
59 0
49 0
Practice 3
Score X
60 4
60 2
59 3
60 4
60 1
60 2
58 3
60 1
49 0
39 1
Practice 3
Score X
60 2
60 4
60 4
60 4
Practice 3
Score X
60 5
60 2
57 1
57 0
Practice 3
Score X
60 3
59 3
39 1
50 1
Practice 3
Score X
60 2
60 4

Total
Score X
298 17
297 10
294 11
294 9
293 13
293 9
290 9
290 6
288 9
287 10
279 8
247 2

Total
Score X
290 4
287 9

Total
Score X
300 21
299 20
298 21
298 13
298 9
295 12
295 9
293 6
288 7
261 2

Total
Score X
298 9
296 13
296 10
291 8

Total
Score X
294 8
291 8
278 4
268 2

Total
Score X
283 6
278 3
266 3
229 3

Total
Score X
298 14
296 12

o9
o

Std

Std

nunnno

Std
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11
12

090 Norman Brown
1378 Geoff Seymour
1773 Morné Van Dalen
1569 Chris McLean

725 Mick Tedesco

030 Alan Barker
2058 Alan Convery
1768 Peter Matthews
1772 Terry Fry
1151 Stan Wescombe

A Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
B

1
2
3

0734 - Timed & Precision 1 SG

WWWNRNNNNNNNNNRPRRRERRRERRRP R
NRPOOO~NOURWNRPOOO~NOUIRWNROOONDDOAWN R

33

Competitor
1837 Marek Pawlik
2124 Stephen Denton
718 William Syers
1974 Chris Webber
1463 Simon Walters
1800 Alan Podevin

Class

Competitor
1291 Robert lllius
2311 lan Johnson
2117 Keith Watson

Competitor

1912 Paul Tasker

561 David Payne
1996 David Wylde
1405 Rob Sanders
1773 Morné Van Dalen
1189 Simon Drewett
1772 Terry Fry

725 Mick Tedesco
1102 Ron Sargent
2047 Steven Boulter

676 Anthony Short
2123 Andy Brook

001 Rob Adam
1103 Andy Duffy

808 Barry Whitehead
1784 Jason Croxon

212 Vanessa Duffy

371 Paul Hunter
2190 Martin Hale
1789 Graeme Calver

557 lan Chamberlain

698 David Stanley
1813 Ross Burrough

460 Andy Lowe
1774 Dave Ward
2124 Stephen Denton
1522 Dave Phin

591 Robin Pratt
1748 Robert Forbes

2241 Christopher Gibbs

074 Sharon Bowden
1292 Brian Reacher
737 Josie Adam

116
118
116
114
115
113
111
111
115
114
Practice 1
Score X
116
115
116
118
114
108
Practice 1
Score X
113 2
109 1
58 0

NWOOFRDNNWWN

QWWkF WahH

Practice 1
Score X

117
115
117
116
113
117
112
117
108
108
113
110
110
115
105
109
113
115
111
113
102
106
108
111
106
104
112
104
94
100
98
104
90

PP NOOOORRFRWOROONAMARNRNRMAONRORREARRLRWREA

119
116
117
118
118
117
115
116
111
111

NFPWRRAORARWOOO

Practice 2

Score X
119
119
118
115
115
108

PRrRPNDO

Practice 2

Score X

118 3
73 0
57 0

Practice 2
Score X

119
119
117
118
116
112
114
108
118
117
112
116
115
109
115
114
111
109
112
106
115
113
106
113
103
106
111
113
107
103
103
96
111

NFPFONOONRFEFEPNRFPWNONWEFRWRARRPREPENRFRPRAMAODOPRARONOOWOODN

60
60
60
59
58
60
60
59
59
59
Practice
Score
60
60
59
59
59
57
Practice
Score
59
55
53

Practice 3
Score X

59
59
59
58
59
59
59
60
57
58
58
56
56
57
60
57
56
55
56
59
60
55
57
46
59
58
43
49
58
53
55
49
45

OWOORPRPFPORPNNONWWRERPRPEPOONENWOREPEPNPEPWNNWN

NRPRNBAEAXOWNWNEDR WWOO A

3
X
1
1
0

295 12
294 13
293

291

291

290 1
286

286

285

284

Total
Score X
295 14
294 11
293 5
292 5
288 5
273 3
Total

Score X
290 6
237 2
168 0

O~NO100O~N OO

Total
Score X
295
293
293
292
288
288
285
285
283
283
283
282
281
281
280
280
280
279
279
278
277
274
271
270
268
268
266
266
259
256
256
249
246

(JOU‘II\)I\)I—‘I—‘I\)(JO-D-\II—‘G)U'I(AJU'ICDI\)U'I\I-D-\IUT(AJG)G)I\)\IU'IG)@CDBCD
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Std
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Std
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34 341 Laurie Hinds
35 136 Viv Chapman
36 2248 Russell Watson

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB
X Class
Competitor
1 1180 Andrew Jarman
2 1611 Chris Lewis
3 1411 Brian Girling
A Class
Competitor
468 John Lynch
461 Christine Lowe
362 Keith Howell
370 Jennie Hunter
1937 Achim Dreyer
Class
Competitor
1 1522 Dave Phin
2 591 Robin Pratt

WoarwWN PR

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
783 Peter Watts
676 Anthony Short
1772 Terry Fry
1180 Andrew Jarman
1022 Steve Lamb
683 Jim Smith
Class
Competitor
030 Alan Barker
2163 Colin McMichael
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
711 Paul Stockill
468 John Lynch
1291 Robert lllius
1768 Peter Matthews
Class
Competitor
1 461 Christine Lowe
2 2041 John Davies
3 581 John Pilmer
4 2068 David Waller

>oonnhwN PR

Do h~hwN -

105 O
108 1
104 O

Practice 1
Score X
120 5
119 7
118 5
Practice 1
Score X
117 1
115 1
115 2
118 4
82 0
Practice 1
Score X
78 3
94 0
Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120 5
120 10
120 4
120 11
120 8
Practice 1
Score X
119
118
119
117
119
118
120
Practice 1
Score X
109
117
114
120

= 010 O 00O ©

DR w

0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 371 Paul Hunter

Practice 1
Score X
119 3

0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 1611 Chris Lewis
2 034 Neil Francis

0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP
<no entries>

Practice 1
Score X
120 7
119 6

113 1
98 0
94 0
Practice 2
Score X
223 3
236 9
218 3
Practice 2
Score X
215 1
210 2
196 2
204 4
219 0
Practice 2
Score X
203 2
181 1
Practice 2
Score X
237 18
236 10
237 15
232 4
230 7
227 5
Practice 2
Score X
233 5
232 9
228 6
227 2
237 9
220 1
216 3
Practice 2
Score X
220 0
191 0
220 1
216 4
Practice 2
Score X
233 5
Practice 2
Score X
223 1
223 2

26 0
30 2
24 0
Practice 3
Score X
238 14
218 5
232 7
Practice 3
Score X
233 3
230 2
224 4
209 3
225 3
Practice 3
Score X
233 7
193 2
Practice 3
Score X
237 7
236 8
234 11
239 15
240 20
239 18
Practice 3
Score X
235 7
234 9
235 15
238 13
222 4
235 11
227 11
Practice 3
Score X
228 2
225 5
175 5
127 4
Practice 3
Score X
236 12
Practice 3
Score X
240 8
234 14

244 1
236 3
222 0
Total
Score X
581 22
573 21
568 15
Total
Score X
565 5
555 5
535 8
531 11
526 3
Total
Score X
514 12
468 3
Total
Score X
594 35
592 23
591 36
591 23
590 38
586 31
Total
Score X
587 21
584 24
582 29
582 21
578 19
573 17
563 15
Total
Score X
557 5
533 6
509 7
463 12
Total
Score X
588 20
Total
Score X
583 16
576 22

Std

Std

Std

wmwwwmwn P

wmwwn R

Std

Std

Std

(oN0)
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0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR

X Class
<no entries in this class>
A Class
<no entries in this class>
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2
Competitor Score X Score X
1= 1768 Peter Matthews 104 2 178 2
1= 030 Alan Barker 104 2 178 2
1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5
1 090 Norman Brown 42 121
1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5
1 783 Peter Watts 50 140
2 164 Phil Cowling 47 138
3 090 Norman Brown 48 138
4 1768 Peter Matthews 45 142
5 1773 Morné Van Dalen 41 129
6 683 Jim Smith 31 135
7 1974 Chris Webber 32 128
8 1151 Stan Wescombe 31 123
9 362 Keith Howell 39 94
1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X
1 296 David Hackett 30 5 29 3 28 2
2 167 Keith Cox 29 3 29 3 29 4
3 1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan 29 1 27 1 30 3
4 090 Norman Brown 29 1 29 3 30 3
5 198 Darren Digby 28 2 28 0 29 2
6 1773 Morné Van Dalen 26 2 29 1 28 3
7 1990 Christopher West 27 2 29 4 28 3
8 1500 Julian Fox 25 1 27 0 28 3
9 166 lan Cox 27 1 28 1 25 2
10 180 Ashley Dagger 24 1 29 3 27 3
11 1287 Peter Cotton 24 2 26 2 28 2
12 1057 Andrew Summers 22 1 27 2 29 3
13 468 John Lynch 26 1 26 0 25 2
14 1378 Geoff Seymour 30 6 23 0 26 2
15 1569 Chris McLean 27 0 25 1 28 2
16 2058 Alan Convery 27 1 22 0 27 1
17 784 Chris Webb 26 1 26 0 24 2
18 007 Charles Murton 25 2 27 2 28 1
19 074 Sharon Bowden 24 1 23 0 26 1
20 1022 Steve Lamb 27 0 22 0 25 0
21 711 Paul Stockill 24 1 26 1 23 0
22 777 Alan Warner 22 1 24 1 26 2
A Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1996 David Wylde 30 4 29 3 28 2
2 2113 Antony Cooper 24 1 28 5 27 3
3 2308 Andrew Brice 30 1 26 1 23 1
4 2190 Martin Hale 26 1 21 1 28 2

Practice 3
Score X
223 4
223 4
Practice 6
43
Practice 6
47
46
37
33
47
45
41
43
21
Practice 4

30
29
30
28
30
30
28
30
29
28
30
29
30
27
26
29
29
23
30
28
27
25

Score X Score X

POWWORRMOWUIWNNARRWRARREARMD

Practice 4
Score X

30
30
27
27

NN WS

Total
Score X
505 8
505 8

Total
206

Total
237
231
223
220
217
211
201
197
154

Total
Score X
117 14
116 14
116 9
116 8
115 5
113 10
112
110
109
108
108
107
107
106
106
105
105
103
103
102
100
97

=
N

U‘II\)(JOU‘IU‘I-D-G)(AJ::CD@CD@CDCD

Total
Score X
117 13
109 12
106 5
102 6

Std

Std

Std

o

WOOOOOOO LR

Std

G
S
S
B
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2307 Stephen Brook
1209 Dave Meaby
625 Neil Roberts
1347 Lindsay Copperman
067 Andy Senneck
1813 Ross Burrough
11 2108 Jamie Stevenson
B Class

=
o ©Wo~NOo U

Competitor

2114 Sophie Norton
2220 Tom O'Neill
2317 Morgan Morton
1748 Robert Forbes
2086 Jacky Lamb
1884 Gerald Erskine
1090 Chris Gray

~NO O~ WN PP

1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class

Competitor
783 Peter Watts
296 David Hackett
167 Keith Cox
683 Jim Smith
198 Darren Digby
1772 Terry Fry
1569 Chris McLean

090 Norman Brown

354 David Holt
1287 Peter Cotton
2190 Martin Hale
1500 Julian Fox
1615 Lisa Bagley
1022 Steve Lamb

180 Ashley Dagger
1773 Morné Van Dalen
18 777 Alan Warner
19 007 Charles Murton
20 711 Paul Stockill
21 1378 Geoff Seymour
A Class

e
A5G rELRkEBvwo~vouorwner

Competitor

1990 Christopher West
2123 Andy Brook
1768 Peter Matthews

030 Alan Barker

784 Chris Webb

393 Chris Pannell
1151 Stan Wescombe
1463 Simon Walters
2311 lan Johnson

173 Ron Crispin

074 Sharon Bowden

821 Trevor Williams
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
1656 Peter Gethin

EOREBoco~vourwNrR

23
23
19
19
22
16
5

CORRRERRE

Practice 1

Score
28
20
24
20
22
17
19

X

QO OCOOFrOW

Practice 1

Score
30
28
29
29
28
29
30

1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan 28

28
28
28
26
28
26
28
26
27
22
27
26
25

X
4
3
1
2
2
2
1
0
1
3
3
0
2
2
0
0
3
0
2
2
0

Practice 1

Score
29
29
28
28
29
27
25
26
25
28
26
24
26
21

X
4
3
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
4
2
0
1
0

26
21
26
24
20
20
0

OQOOFRPEFPNOO

Practice 2
Score X

27
27
17
22
20
24
14

QO OCOONBF

Practice 2
Score X

30
30
30
29
30
29
29
28
29
30
26
27
27
27
26
24
26
30
24
22
23

PRPPRPWONWFRPNORPRFPWWNAEANA_AWOOOO O

Practice 2
Score X

28
25
27
26
25
28
24
26
27
26
23
28
28
24

PNANNFRPPFPOWWOWE W

25
28
27
27
26
25
0

QO OWrLrNO

Practice 3
Score X

23
20
23
24
24
26
20

ORRREFLPON

Practice 3
Score X

29
30
29
30
30
30
29
30
29
28
29
29
27
29
28
29
28
29
27
30
21

OPRWNEFPAWNRPFPWWEEPNWNOOOWO A

Practice 3
Score X

28
30
29
29
28
30
29
27
26
26
27
27
22
26

NNNEPNRPWPRPRWERLBANND®

26
27
26
26
28
28
0

ORrWRREREN

Practice 4
Score X

20
27
28
25
25
23
24

OQOFRPNOObM

Practice 4
Score X

30
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
30
29
30
30
30
29
28
30
28
28
30
30
29

WWANWAOWAUIONWNIEANAMOIIOO IO

Practice 4
Score X

30
30
30
28
29
26
30
29
30
27
29
25
26
26

ONOQUIOCORUUINIDRA,WRAOG

100 3
99 4
98 5
96 6
96 5
89 1
5 0
Total
Score X
98 10
94 2
92 2
91 3
91 2
90 1
77 0
Total
Score X
119 19
118 19
118 16
118 16
118 16
118 10
117 10
116 8
116 7
115 10
113 9
112 10
112 8
111 11
110 7
109 12
109 9
109 7
108 10
108 10
98 4
Total
Score X
115 15
114 10
114 10
111 10
111 9
111 9
108 11
108 10
108 10
107 8
105 10
104 6
102 7
97 3

Std

o

WINOOOOOO R

WO
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15 1347 Lindsay Copperman

B Class

Competitor
2113 Antony Cooper
2114 Sophie Norton
2108 Jamie Stevenson
2308 Andrew Brice
2041 John Davies
2188 Graham Gough
1968 Greg Goldsworthy
1411 Brian Girling
1884 Gerald Erskine
1501 Tony Lawson
2086 Jacky Lamb

e
PBowo~v~ouohrwNnek

18 0

Practice 1
Score X
29
26
28
26
24
25
25
22
23
21
21

OQOFRPOWNONWOW

1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

<no entries>

1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

Competitor
034 Neil Francis
1800 Alan Podevin
748 Graham Trimmer
1797 Tony Walsh
345 Roger Hodgkins
2118 Mathew Peppitt
188 Charles Dawson

~NO U WNPEF

1121 - Multi-Target LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 090 Norman Brown
A Class

Competitor
748 Graham Trimmer
711 Paul Stockill
1022 Steve Lamb
074 Sharon Bowden
164 Phil Cowling
Class

WoarwWN PR

Competitor
1773 Morné Van Dalen
188 Charles Dawson
1748 Robert Forbes
2220 Tom O’Neill

A WNBE

1122 - Multi-Target LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 090 Norman Brown

Practice 1

Score X

27 2

27 1

25 0

21 1

22 1

17 0

22 3
Practice 1
Score X
27 2
Practice 1
Score X
26 1
26 1
28 2
25 1
24 2
Practice 1
Score X
26 2
26 1
21 0
23 1
Practice 1
Score X
27 1
25 3

24

0

27 0

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

29
28
27
23
21
27
19
25
18
21
17

OFRPrPFPOPFPWOOMNMNWO

28
26
24
27
26
18
21
21
23
17
16

OFRPNONRPFPOWNENDN

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

28
26
29
21
25
24
21

PRPNOR RO

29
26
18
29
21
26
22

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X
26 0
Practice 2
Score X
30 2
27 1
25 1
25 2
28 2
Practice 2
Score X
24 0
24 1
20 0
25 0
Practice 2
Score X
26 1
22 1

Score X
28 3

Practice 3
Score X
27
28
27
27
26

PNEFENDN

Practice 3
Score X
25
24
27
21

oORrRR

Practice 3
Score X
27 2
29 3

P OOMNONLPE

28 3

Practice 4

30
30
29
28
30
28
30
27
22
25
19

OrRrFRPA~AMMNWAAOO D

Practice 4

30
29
29
27
25
21
21

Practice 4
Score X
28 2

Practice 4
Score X
30
30
27
28
26

P WNO1Ww

Practice 4
Score X
28
28
28
22

ONNDNLPEF

Practice 4
Score X
30 4
30 6

P ONWDNDNPS

97

Total
Score
116
110
108
104
101
98
95
95
86
84
73

X
9
9
7
9
4
9

=Y

0

4
5
3
0

Total

Score
114
108
101

98
93
88
86

Total
Score
109

Total
Score
113
111
107
105
104

Total
Score
103
102
96
91

Total
Score
110
106

X

WO X

X
8
13

ORUIO WO X

@
o

mOOO

Std

Std

wmwwnn?

wmnn?

Std
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A Class

Competitor
1773 Morné Van Dalen
2190 Martin Hale
2058 Alan Convery

1768 Peter Matthews
1378 Geoff Seymour

Class

1
2
3
4 1569 Chris McLean
5
6
B

Competitor

abhwWwNPEF

718 William Syers

030 Alan Barker
1772 Terry Fry
2311 lan Johnson
2220 Tom O’Neill

1134 - Multi-Target SG

Competitor

1912
1405
090
1772
561
1773
212
1189
2123
2047
2190
1103
557
001
2061
1102
1522
2248
2241
1813
737
1774
074
371
501
460
341
1811
2214
1292
1748

WWRNRNRNNNMNNNNNNRPR R R PR R PR R R R
RPOOXNOURWONRPROOO~NDODUAWNROOONDUTAWNE

Paul Tasker
Rob Sanders
Norman Brown
Terry Fry

David Payne
Morné Van Dalen
Vanessa Duffy
Simon Drewett
Andy Brook
Steven Boulter
Martin Hale
Andy Duffy

lan Chamberlain
Rob Adam
David Rollinson
Ron Sargent
Dave Phin
Russell Watson
Christopher Gibbs
Ross Burrough
Josie Adam
Dave Ward
Sharon Bowden
Paul Hunter
Robin Pratt
Andy Lowe
Laurie Hinds
Philip Riley
Chris Cheese
Brian Reacher
Robert Forbes

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB

X Class

Competitor
1 296 David Hackett
2 198 Darren Digby
3 1773 Morné Van Dalen

Practice 1
Score X
26
25
28
26
18
24

NOORFrREFrO

Practice 1
Score X
26 2
22 0
22 0
18 0
16 2

Practice

1

Score X

29
27
24
24
25
23
24
25
20
26
21
25
25
22
21
17
20
23
20
17
26
17
18
21
13
23
16
2
10
10
9

Practice 1
Score X
48 6
46 5
44 4

QO OO OO OCOOCONORFRPNOOFPRONWOWONNOORFRLROELDN

Practice 2
Score X
27
27
26
25
24
10

PRRPRROR

Practice 2
Score X
25
23
25
21
9

[cNoNeoNeN 2

Practice 3
Score X
28
27
27
24
26
20

NOOEFRPEFEDN

Practice 3
Score X
24
25
23
23
11

OQONOPF

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

27
26
28
26
27
25
28
26
24
22
24
28
21
23
26
20
22
22
21
19
20
19
22
21
18
18
19
14
14
13
6

QOO0 O0CO0OO0CO0OO0CORrRFRPFPFPOFRPRFPFPORARNONONEFPONWOLPR

25
28
27
29
26
27
25
25
27
26
28
21
23
26
23
27
21
20
26
27
20
20
23
17
21
19
20
26
17
10
13

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

47 4
44 3
40 2

48 5
44 2
46 4

QOONOONOOOORrROFRRONRFPPFPFPOONORLRNOWERRFEPE

Practice 4
Score X
29
30
27
28
30
23

P ORFRPNWS

Practice 4
Score X
28
29
26
26
15

ONEFWN

Practice 4

29
27
28
27
27
27
24
24
29
25
26
24
27
24
23
27
28
23
20
23
19
27
20
23
27
18
23
23
23
24
19

Practice 4

49 6
49 6
47 5

OCOPFRPFRPOOWOORFROOOFRFPDNRFOWRARENNRERPEPEPENOOOOAMS

Total
Score

110
109
108
103

98

77

Total
Score
103
99
96
88
51

O ON GO N X

NN WWOD X

Total

Score
110
108
107
106
105
102
101
100
100

99
99
98
96
95
93
91
91
88
87
86
85
83
83
82
79
78
78
65
64
57
47

Total
Score
192
183
177

X
21
16
15

OOI—‘(JOOOU‘IOOI—‘(JOI\)I\)U‘II—‘UT-D-I\)G)::G)\I-D-D-\II\)-D-G)@I\)CD><

wwwn P wwwn P

o

WHIWITOOODOOOOQO D

Std
S
B
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4 007 Charles Murton
5 711 Paul Stockill
A Class

Competitor
1 1569 Chris McLean
2 2308 Andrew Brice
3 370 Jennie Hunter
B Class

Competitor
1 067 Andy Senneck
2 2324 James

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class

Competitor
582 Tony Pilmer
1057 Andrew Summers
1022 Steve Lamb
296 David Hackett
783 Peter Watts
1773 Morné Van Dalen
1768 Peter Matthews
520 Barry Morgan
007 Charles Murton
Class

>OoO~NOORAWNR

Competitor
468 John Lynch
711 Paul Stockill
1569 Chris McLean
581 John Pilmer
Class

TrwN -

Competitor
1 2308 Andrew Brice
2 1501 Tony Lawson
3 2108 Jamie Stevenson

1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open

Competitor
1 371 Paul Hunter

1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 034 Neil Francis

1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 711 Paul Stockill
2 1022 Steve Lamb

41 0
19 0
Practice 1
Score X
47 4
40 0
42 1
Practice 1
Score X
37 2
0 0
Practice 1
Score X
49 6
50 6
49 8
50 7
50 9
46 7
49 3
42 2
45 2
Practice 1
Score X
44 1
45 3
43 5
35 2
Practice 1
Score X
34 0
36 3
34 0
Practice 1
Score X
25 0
Practice 1
Score X
45 3
Practice 1
Score X
43 4
40 2

39 0 46 2 48 6
33 0 25 1 49 4
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
39 1 43 3 46 1
41 2 45 3 41 2
39 0 44 2 39 0
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
38 2 36 4 48 6
37 0 43 1 45 4
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
49 7 50 7 50 8
45 3 50 7 50 7
47 5 48 5 49 8
41 1 50 6 49 7
38 4 50 7 50 9
45 3 49 3 48 5
39 4 46 5 49 5
39 2 45 6 50 6
31 1 46 3 50 9
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
44 2 48 3 48 8
41 2 46 2 49 6
43 1 49 6 45 7
34 1 45 2 47 2
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
44 3 47 4 48 4
22 0 40 3 46 6
25 1 34 1 41 2
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
40 3 42 2 48 8
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
46 3 49 7 50 9
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
45 3 42 3 47 6
37 2 41 1 45 5

174 8
126 5
Total
Score X  Std
175 9 G
167 7 B
164 3
Total
Score X  Std
159 14 S
125 5
Total
Score X  Std
198 28 G
195 23 S
193 26 B
190 21 B
188 29
188 18
183 17
176 16
172 15
Total
Score X  Std
184 14 S
181 13 B
180 19 B
161 7
Total
Score X  Std
173 11 S
144 12
134 4
Total
Score X  Std
155 13
Total
Score X  Std
190 22 G
Total
Score X  Std
177 16 B
163 10
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A Class

Competitor
1 1773 Morné Van Dalen
B Class
<no entries in this class>

1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 1773 Morné Van Dalen
2 1768 Peter Matthews
3 581 John Pilmer
A Class
<no entries in this class>
B Class

Competitor
1 030 Alan Barker
2 2117 Keith Watson
3 718 William Syers

1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1 1426 Taff Wilcox
2 683 Jim Smith
3 1180 Andrew Jarman
4 410 Neil Jones
5 359 Neil Hornsby
A Class
Competitor
090 Norman Brown
1022 Steve Lamb
034 Neil Francis
1586 Steve Foskett
354 David Holt
166 lan Cox
468 John Lynch
1057 Andrew Summers
Class

Wo~NoOUDAWNR

Competitor
2113 Antony Cooper
074 Sharon Bowden
1542 Jonathan
1750 Tim Hirst
Class

OrWN R

Competitor
2045 Marianne Skinner
1937 Achim Dreyer
341 Laurie Hinds
163 Richard Cousins
370 Jennie Hunter

abhwNPEF

Practice 1
Score X
45 2
Practice 1
Score X
43 3
44 1
39 2
Practice 1
Score X
42 2
33 1
25 0

Practice 2
Score X

39

2

Practice 2
Score X

45
40
37

1
2
0

Practice 2
Score X

41
32
29

1
0
3

Practice 3
Score X

45

1

Practice 3
Score X

42
40
40

2
3
1

Practice 3
Score X

39
35
33

2
1
2

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

240
238
240
233
237

20
17
19
11
15

Match 1

240
238
239
238
239
234
238
238

20
18
16
15
15
14
15
15

Match 1

236
239
239
237

16
19
19
16

Match 1

232
233
238
239
232

10
11
16
11
10

177
180
179
178
174

Match 2

175
180
175
178
174
172
177
117

GQoOWNOOONN

Match 2

Match 2

178
176
158
154
133

O NEFE P»~O

232
234
229
222
221

DN O W

Match 3

226
220
222
228
221
216
221
226

OPRRPFPONOFLO®

Match 3

Match 3

202
188
193
193
210

NOPRFRL MR

238
232
238
240
238

15
10
13
18
12

Match 4

237
234
235
237
232
238
229
236

13
15
5
17
9
11
5
13

Match 4

229
234
235
175

9
10
15

8

Match 4

234
236
235
227
236

13
9
10
6
11

Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X  Std
43 2 172 7 S
Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X  Std
48 4 178 10 B
49 5 173 11
45 3 161 6
Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X  Std
50 5 172 10 G
39 0 139 2
42 4 129 9
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
300 26 294 10 1481 88 B
299 23 285 14 1468 87
288 23 292 17 1466 86
297 16 289 11 1459 73
297 21 287 10 1454 73
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
296 25 286 9 1460 80 B
296 20 290 6 1458 72
298 20 287 12 1456 65
295 12 280 3 1456 63
294 14 286 7 1446 47
297 23 278 6 1435 58
291 15 263 4 1419 51
300 20 289 9 1406 68
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
297 20 280 7 1436 61 B
296 17 272 3 1423 56
299 19 226 4 1403 70
299 20 283 7 1402 70
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
294 18 275 3 1415 54 S
288 9 254 5 1375 42
293 14 254 1 1371 43
287 13 264 2 1364 34
294 15 253 3 1358 46
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D Class Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Std
1 2309 Linda Sutcliffe 181 2 176 2 183 2 224 2 291 10 270 8 1325 26
1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Std
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 240 24 180 16 240 15 240 17 300 28 300 24 1500 124 G
2 1180 Andrew Jarman 240 22 180 17 236 9 240 17 300 25 296 11 1492 101
3 090 Norman Brown 240 19 180 14 236 12 240 13 300 27 296 14 1492 99
4 296 David Hackett 240 24 180 16 236 10 238 18 299 28 298 20 1491 116
5 1426 Taff Wilcox 240 23 180 18 236 12 238 13 300 24 295 10 1489 100
6 228 David Emery 240 23 180 14 238 9 238 14 300 24 293 13 1489 97
7 632 John Robinson 240 23 180 18 230 18 240 23 300 28 298 22 1488 132
8 1346 Phil Stead 240 21 180 16 236 10 236 17 300 25 296 14 1488 103
9 1022 Steve Lamb 240 22 180 13 230 8 238 20 300 27 297 15 1485 105
10 582 Tony Pilmer 240 20 180 13 233 8 238 19 298 24 295 21 1484 105
11 810 Alan Whittle 240 18 179 11 231 7 238 12 300 26 296 12 1484 86
12 167 Keith Cox 240 19 180 16 239 13 229 17 300 24 295 12 1483 101
13 1990 Christopher West 239 16 180 14 233 8 238 17 300 20 293 9 1483 84
14 410 Neil Jones 240 17 179 13 232 11 237 11 296 18 289 7 1473 77
15 359 Neil Hornsby 240 21 40 2 231 8 240 14 299 21 290 11 1340 77
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1772 Terry Fry 240 19 179 15 237 10 240 21 300 28 294 16 1490 109 G
2 180 Ashley Dagger 240 21 179 10 233 9 239 11 300 26 294 7 1485 84 B
3 1542 Jonathan 240 20 180 16 237 14 239 19 300 26 287 16 1483 111
4 683 Jim Smith 240 22 179 13 233 7 238 15 298 21 293 10 1481 88
5 676 Anthony Short 238 16 178 9 236 10 238 10 296 25 295 16 1481 86
6 198 Darren Digby 240 23 180 10 233 11 239 17 300 28 288 9 1480 98
7 354 David Holt 240 20 179 14 232 9 235 16 299 23 289 11 1474 93
8 1057 Andrew Summers 239 16 178 13 235 12 217 10 299 24 292 8 1460 83
9 030 Alan Barker 230 15 179 10 230 10 236 6 298 22 286 4 1459 67
B Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1750 Tim Hirst 239 17 179 10 235 8 239 17 299 25 293 7 1484 84 G
2 1773 Morné Van Dalen 240 19 179 9 232 4 240 16 300 22 292 8 1483 78 G
3 074 Sharon Bowden 240 22 179 10 229 9 239 11 300 25 289 13 1476 90 S
4 468 John Lynch 239 12 176 9 232 6 236 13 298 22 291 5 1472 67 B
5 458 Peter Lomas 240 16 179 11 226 5 235 12 298 18 289 12 1467 74
6 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk239 17 175 8 221 8 234 9 299 17 288 10 1456 69
7 1151 Stan Wescombe 240 18 178 6 221 1 235 8 295 20 285 6 1454 59
8 717 Vince Inman 240 22 180 16 203 5 238 13 299 25 290 9 1450 90
9 2070 Richard Sutcliffe 236 13 178 16 202 8 239 11 300 21 293 14 1448 83
10 520 Barry Morgan 223 10 176 5 228 6 231 4 299 15 285 10 1442 50
11 1768 Peter Matthews 239 19 160 8 210 4 189 8 299 24 287 13 1384 76
C Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Std
1 2163 Colin McMichael 240 17 179 10 227 6 231 8 293 16 288 8 1458 65 B
2 1291 Robert lllius 240 17 176 7 223 6 234 7 300 23 266 9 1439 69
D Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Std
1 2245 Colin Hudson 217 14 172 1 228 4 207 6 295 22 278 2 1397 49
2 2323 Adam King 166 6 178 8 202 4 235 7 292 12 271 7 1344 44

SAW 2010 — Results v1 Page 15 of 26



3 2086 Jacky Lamb 167 4 152 4 206 4 209 4 278 9 271 5 1283 30
1503 - 1500 GRCF Open
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Std
1 371 Paul Hunter 240 20 180 10 233 3 240 17 300 21 293 15 1486 86 B
2 2322 David Morrow 179 13 116 4 219 4 137 4 254 8 284 4 1189 37
1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Std
1 810 Alan Whittle 239 17 178 13 230 8 239 12 298 22 295 13 1479 85
2 034 Neil Francis 240 14 179 13 224 3 240 16 298 16 291 12 1472 74
3 748 Graham Trimmer 225 15 177 7 212 1 231 11 291 15 282 5 1418 54
1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Std
1 140 Layne Chisholm 240 20 180 15 239 15 238 13 300 26 296 17 1493 106 G
2 1586 Steve Foskett 238 14 179 8 230 9 238 14 299 17 292 12 1476 74 B
3 164 Phil Cowling 237 15 178 11 219 3 236 11 298 20 285 11 1453 71
4 090 Norman Brown 236 12 169 3 188 1 227 5 295 17 263 3 1378 41
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1750 Tim Hirst 239 14 175 5 222 1 226 12 297 17 290 10 1449 59 S
B Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Std
1 166 lan Cox 167 10 166 2 114 0 225 3 283 8 266 3 1221 26
1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Std
1 164 Phil Cowling 239 12 180 13 232 9 240 15 299 22 286 11 1476 82 B
2 410 Neil Jones 236 10 179 6 219 6 233 8 294 17 287 4 1448 51
3 090 Norman Brown 218 11 179 14 224 3 231 8 298 22 280 12 1430 70
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Std
1 683 Jim Smith 237 8 174 6 224 5 227 9 297 16 284 6 1443 50 S
2 582 Tony Pilmer 240 14 178 11 218 1 234 12 298 21 274 7 1442 66 S
3 1768 Peter Matthews 236 9 168 6 218 4 232 11 295 16 270 4 1419 50
B Class
<no entries in this class>
1701 - Bianchi GRSB
X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Std
1 167 Keith Cox 478 27 470 478 41 474 26 1900 141 S
2 180 Ashley Dagger 441 18 450 480 39 427 24 1798 126
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Std
1 1611 Chris Lewis 445 18 470 480 38 473 24 1868 127 S
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2 359 Neil Hornsby
B Class

Competitor
1 1990 Christopher West
2 1750 Tim Hirst
C Class

Competitor

1 468 John Lynch

2 362 Keith Howell
3 370 Jennie Hunter
4 1612 Laura Lewis
D Class

Competitor
2245 Colin Hudson
1937 Achim Dreyer
2051 Jenny Winter
2220 Tom O'Neill
2086 Jacky Lamb

b wWwN -

1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class

Competitor

1 228 David Emery
2 043 Mel Beard

3 167 Keith Cox

4 810 Alan Whittle
A Class

Competitor
1 1990 Christopher West
2 359 Neil Hornsby
B Class

Competitor
1 520 Barry Morgan
2 226 William Ellis
3 341 Laurie Hinds
C Class

Competitor
725 Mick Tedesco
1463 Simon Walters
393 Chris Pannell
163 Richard Cousins
Class

O wN -

Competitor
1 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

1703 - Bianchi GRCF Open
<no entries>

1704 - Bianchi GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 1611 Chris Lewis

450 16
Mover
Score X
438 9
308 3
Mover
Score X
377 3
364 3
276 2
308 3
Mover
Score X
443 17
184 1
305 3
94 0
170 4
Mover
Score X
467 17
474 18
476 28
476 32
Mover
Score X
469 32
459 21
Mover
Score X
421 19
431 15
363 5
Mover
Score X
462 15
416 9
440 14
455 20
Mover
Score X
433 16
Mover
Score X
470 31

360

Plates

430
460

Plates

450
420
430
410

Plates

450
390
350
340
280

Plates

470
470
460
440
Plates

450
470

Plates
450
420
400

Plates
450
450
450
380

Plates

470

Plates

460

452 35
Barricade
472 23
472 34
Barricade
463 26
459 22
465 32
360 25
Barricade
466 30
476 23
373 13
467 20
291 12
Barricade
480 40
460 42
480 43
470 28
Barricade
480 39
450 20
Barricade
476 31
390 15
453 21
Barricade
442 30
430 37
406 31
462 28
Barricade
440 31
Barricade
436 33

431

24

Practical

474
442

28
23

Practical

444
423
410
406

20
18
13
13

Practical

426
367
358
410
340

20
11
17
14

7

Practical

476
472
454
463

35
28
33
22

Practical

473
470

36
34

Practical

466
450
411

23
20
25

Practical

455
480
458
423

30
39
33
20

Practical

437

32

Practical

472

33

1693 111

Total
Score X Std
1814 103 S
1682 106

Total
Score X Std
1734 94 B
1666 85
1581 90
1484 82

Total
Score X Std
1785 112 G
1417 74
1386 68
1311 68
1081 51

Total
Score X Std
1893 139 B
1876 135
1870 150
1849 126

Total
Score X Std
1872 152 G
1839 121

Total
Score X Std
1813 118
1691 92
1627 91

Total
Score X Std
1809 120 S
1776 130
1754 123
1720 106

Total
Score X Std
1780 126 G

Total
Score X Std
1838 143
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2 810 Alan Whittle
3 2305 Gary Beckett

1721 - Bianchi LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 140 Layne Chisholm
2 520 Barry Morgan
3 164 Phil Cowling
A Class
<no entries in this class>
B Class

Competitor
1 1750 Tim Hirst
2 166 lan Cox

1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 164 Phil Cowling
A Class

Competitor
1 180 Ashley Dagger
B Class

Competitor
1 1768 Peter Matthews
2 717 Vince Inman
3 362 Keith Howell

1821 - Bianchi Tyro LBP
<no entries>

1822 - Bianchi Tyro LBR
<no entries>

1901 - Advancing Target GRSB

X Class

Competitor
198 Darren Digby
1611 Chris Lewis
1996 David Wylde
683 Jim Smith
711 Paul Stockill
1022 Steve Lamb
1287 Peter Cotton
784 Chris Webb
410 Neil Jones
10 460 Andy Lowe
A Class

O©CoO~NOOUA,WNLE

Competitor
1 2190 Martin Hale
2 1522 Dave Phin

437 13 400 456 26 458 17 1751 96
96 0 270 278 6 366 9 1010 42
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Std
471 33 470 473 44 478 33 1892 157 S
466 21 420 474 38 427 21 1787 122
432 13 420 434 17 429 20 1715 92
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Std
424 14 400 446 27 434 14 1704 95 B
305 10 340 465 35 407 10 1517 89
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Std
441 21 470 480 45 480 29 1871 142 B
452 16 420 471 32 478 26 1821 116
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Std
462 16 370 444 16 412 17 1688 86
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Std
432 14 440 467 28 443 24 1782 110 G
406 18 330 380 9 427 16 1543 76
403 10 250 434 16 350 9 1437 60
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
49 4 49 5 50 7 48 6 50 7 49 7 29536 G
50 3 50 6 46 6 49 7 48 6 48 2 291 30 S
46 3 45 6 48 7 49 5 49 6 50 4 287 31 B
46 5 49 5 47 5 47 5 49 4 49 6 287 30 B
47 3 47 1 47 4 48 4 47 3 48 6 284 21
48 4 50 6 46 5 46 5 44 0 49 4 283 24
47 5 48 4 46 4 47 3 47 1 46 2 281 19
44 1 49 8 48 7 46 4 44 2 48 5 279 27
47 4 50 4 36 4 45 2 47 3 43 2 268 19
40 1 12 0 47 4 40 3 31 0 48 4 218 12
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
49 3 49 6 49 7 48 4 49 3 49 5 29328 G
45 3 48 6 48 7 47 4 48 4 48 6 284 30 S
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3 133 John Chambers
4 2045 Marianne Skinner
5 074 Sharon Bowden
6 1773 Morné Van Dalen
7 2124 Stephen Denton
8 1813 Ross Burrough
9 1569 Chris McLean
10 1748 Robert Forbes
11 2317 Morgan Morton
12 310 Alan Hargrave
13 1612 Laura Lewis
14 1347 Lindsay Copperman
15 2114 Sophie Norton
16 2108 Jamie Stevenson
B Class

Competitor

1463 Simon Walters

1985 Andy White

2051 Jenny Winter

2220 Tom O’Neill

1580 David Hamilton

1774 Dave Ward

1968 Greg Goldsworthy
188 Charles Dawson

1209 Dave Meaby

1884 Gerald Erskine

1974 Chris Webber

2314 Jason Liew

1090 Chris Gray

2312 Pasquale D’Andrea

EOREBoco~vounrwNr

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF
X Class

Competitor
1 1772 Terry Fry
2 198 Darren Digby
3 683 Jim Smith
4 1773 Morné Van Dalen
5 1022 Steve Lamb
6 354 David Holt
7 1346 Phil Stead
8 777 Alan Warner
9 810 Alan Whittle
10 717 Vince Inman
11 725 Mick Tedesco
12 2190 Martin Hale
13 1287 Peter Cotton
14 393 Chris Pannell
15 2124 Stephen Denton
16 1347 Lindsay Copperman
A Class

Competitor
1 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2 1968 Greg Goldsworthy
3 030 Alan Barker
4 2237 John Shine
5 784 Chris Webb

45 1 46 4 46 2 48 3 49 4 50 9 284 23 S
46 3 47 6 49 5 44 3 50 6 47 5 283 28 S
47 4 45 2 48 4 49 4 49 6 45 2 283 22 S
43 1 46 2 48 4 48 1 46 1 47 3 278 12 B
44 4 44 2 44 2 47 4 41 2 48 3 268 17
44 3 43 3 43 3 42 1 48 2 47 7 267 19
43 2 44 2 45 2 48 4 42 3 45 3 267 16
41 1 42 1 43 1 42 1 48 4 49 6 265 14
43 3 44 3 44 2 47 3 42 2 43 2 263 15
41 1 42 3 46 2 41 1 41 0 43 2 254 9
45 1 41 1 43 3 50 3 24 3 45 2 248 13
39 2 44 4 38 2 40 0 43 4 40 1 244 13
45 1 44 3 47 5 42 1 10 2 26 1 214 13

8 1 43 2 41 3 44 2 32 4 45 2 213 14

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
46 4 48 3 48 5 45 1 48 4 47 5 282 22 G
41 2 47 3 44 1 48 3 46 6 44 1 270 16 G
44 2 45 2 42 2 47 3 39 2 45 2 262 13 G
39 2 42 3 40 1 43 1 47 3 44 4 255 14 S
39 2 42 1 39 0 46 3 49 3 37 1 252 10 B
41 1 36 0 40 0O 38 2 47 5 48 1 250 9 B
44 4 42 0 42 1 34 0 44 0 42 2 248 7
42 2 44 3 43 1 39 1 43 1 36 0 247 8
34 1 36 1 43 2 43 2 47 1 43 1 246 8
39 0 39 2 42 2 42 2 38 2 34 0 234 8
37 2 41 1 41 1 40 0 47 4 27 2 233 10
41 3 33 0 40 1 27 1 32 2 37 2 210 9
34 0 5 0 41 2 34 1 43 1 38 0 19 4
15 0 29 1 32 0O 40 0O 39 1 38 1 193 3

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
30 6 29 5 30 6 30 6 30 4 30 5 179 32 S
29 3 30 6 30 5 30 4 30 3 30 5 179 26 S
30 5 30 5 30 4 30 5 29 4 30 3 179 26 S
30 5 30 4 29 2 30 4 30 5 30 5 179 25 S
29 2 30 5 30 3 30 3 30 5 30 5 179 23 S
29 5 29 4 30 5 30 5 30 6 30 4 178 29 S
30 6 29 5 30 4 29 4 30 4 30 5 178 28 S
30 5 29 4 30 5 30 4 29 4 30 5 178 27 S
30 6 30 4 29 3 30 5 29 3 30 6 178 27 S
30 4 30 4 29 4 30 6 29 4 29 5 177 27 B
30 4 29 2 29 5 30 5 29 5 30 5 177 26 B
25 4 30 6 30 4 30 6 30 3 30 4 175 27
27 3 30 4 29 4 30 3 28 3 30 4 174 21
27 3 28 2 29 3 30 4 30 5 29 4 173 21
26 3 30 4 27 3 30 5 28 3 30 5 171 23
28 3 26 3 29 5 29 4 28 2 28 2 168 19

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
29 5 30 5 30 5 30 5 29 2 30 3 178 25 G
29 2 29 4 30 2 29 3 30 3 30 5 177 19 S
29 3 30 4 29 3 29 5 29 3 30 4 176 22 S
29 3 30 3 28 2 30 5 29 5 29 5 175 23 S
27 3 30 5 29 3 30 3 30 3 29 5 175 22 S
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6 1463 Simon Walters 283 28 3 30 4 29 2 30 5 30 4 17521 S
7 625 Neil Roberts 29 1 29 2 30 4 29 2 29 4 27 2 17315 B
8 2068 David Waller 2r 2 29 4 30 1 29 2 28 2 29 4 17215 B
9 821 Trevor Williams 30 5 28 2 27 2 30 4 27 1 29 2 17116 B
10 173 Ron Crispin 29 4 29 4 28 2 27 2 29 4 28 3 17019 B
11 1501 Tony Lawson 27 1 28 2 28 3 30 4 28 2 26 1 167 13
12 1363 Ade Sell 13 1 22 2 30 3 27 3 30 5 26 2 148 16
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 2114 Sophie Norton 30 6 30 3 27 4 29 2 29 3 29 5 171423 G
2 1378 Geoff Seymour 280 29 4 30 4 30 4 27 1 29 3 17316 G
3 2108 Jamie Stevenson 30 3 30 2 29 1 29 3 27 3 28 2 17314 G
4 1774 Dave Ward 29 2 28 4 29 3 29 3 29 5 28 2 17219 G
5 2041 John Davies 2r 3 26 2 30 5 29 2 30 3 27 3 169 18 S
6 1974 Chris Webber 27 1 30 3 22 1 28 2 30 5 29 3 166 15 B
7 2311 lan Johnson 29 4 28 1 27 3 29 2 29 4 24 0 166 14 B
8 313 Dermot Harman 24 0 30 1 28 2 29 3 26 3 29 3 166 12 B
9 1017 David Clegg 28 0 28 1 26 1 26 3 28 4 28 2 164 11
10 2044 Robert Skinner 281 29 5 22 2 28 3 28 4 25 2 160 17
11 2312 Pasquale D’Andrea 26 2 2 1 22 1 26 1 27 1 29 3 157 9
12 1985 Andy White 24 3 27 1 27 2 26 1 25 1 27 3 156 11
13 1580 David Hamilton 24 0 22 0 231 27 1 25 0 29 2 150 4
14 2314 Jason Liew 26 0 25 2 29 2 29 5 29 3 10 O 148 12
1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open
<no entries>
1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1772 Terry Fry 30 5 30 5 30 6 30 4 30 4 30 5 180 29 G
2 1611 Chris Lewis 30 4 30 5 30 5 30 3 30 6 30 4 180 27 G
3 725 Mick Tedesco 30 4 30 4 30 4 30 6 30 3 30 5 180 26 G
4 034 Neil Francis 30 2 29 5 30 5 281 3 3 30 6 177 22 S
5 810 Alan Whittle 30 4 30 2 26 3 30 5 28 3 30 3 17420 B
6 1800 Alan Podevin 28 4 28 4 30 5 29 4 28 3 30 4 17324 B
7 748 Graham Trimmer 29 1 29 2 27 2 29 3 29 3 28 2 17113 B
8 313 Dermot Harman 26 0 30 3 26 0 30 1 29 3 30 5 171 12 B
9 1797 Tony Walsh 2r 0 29 3 28 3 29 1 29 3 26 2 168 12
10 2325 Lee Millington 25 1 20 0 26 2 27 2 26 2 27 2 151 9
11 2118 Mathew Peppitt 22 0 26 1 26 2 27 1 23 0 26 2 150 6
12 188 Charles Dawson 21. 0 25 1 27 0 22 1 26 2 25 0O 146 4
1921 - Advancing Target LBP
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 748 Graham Trimmer 30 4 30 5 30 2 30 1 29 3 29 4 178 19 S
2 1773 Morné Van Dalen 29 1 29 3 30 3 30 4 30 2 30 4 178 17 S
3 1996 David Wylde 29 5 28 2 29 4 30 3 30 5 30 4 176 23 B
4 717 Vince Inman 283 29 4 30 5 29 3 29 2 30 5 17522 B
5 164 Phil Cowling 29 2 28 2 29 2 29 3 23 2 30 4 168 15
6 074 Sharon Bowden 28 3 28 3 27 3 28 2 28 0 28 3 167 14
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 2058 Alan Convery 29 2 29 5 30 3 30 4 30 3 29 5 177 22 G
2 1022 Steve Lamb 29 4 30 3 29 1 30 6 30 4 29 4 177 22 G
3 711 Paul Stockill 29 3 29 2 28 3 29 3 29 5 30 4 171420 S
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4 1772 Terry Fry 29 5 28 1 30 5 28 2 28 3 29 4 17220 S
5 090 Norman Brown 282 28 3 29 4 29 2 27 1 30 1 17113 S
6 1748 Robert Forbes 283 26 1 29 3 28 3 29 3 29 2 16915 B
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 2113 Antony Cooper 2r 2 29 3 24 0 281 27 1 29 2 164 9 S
2 2220 Tom O'Neill 24 0 28 2 26 1 26 3 26 1 23 1 153 8
1922 - Advancing Target LBR
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 164 Phil Cowling 30 6 30 4 30 4 29 2 30 3 30 5 1719 24 G
2 1773 Morné Van Dalen 29 1 30 4 29 5 29 3 28 3 29 2 174 18
3 030 Alan Barker 2880 29 1 25 2 26 2 28 2 30 3 166 10
4 717 Vince Inman 24 0 27 0 30 3 28 1 28 2 29 0O 166 6
5 393 Chris Pannell 26 0 25 1 29 3 25 3 29 3 29 4 163 14
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 2190 Martin Hale 29 3 30 3 30 6 30 3 30 5 29 4 17824 G
2 1768 Peter Matthews 29 2 29 2 29 3 29 3 28 2 30 2 17414 S
3 725 Mick Tedesco 2r 2 29 3 30 3 2t 2 30 3 29 3 17216 S
4 043 Mel Beard 280 29 3 29 2 28 4 28 3 28 0 170 12 S
5 1022 Steve Lamb 2r 3 29 3 29 1 28 3 27 1 29 1 169 12 B
6 2124 Stephen Denton 2r 2 29 4 281 30 5 27 3 27 1 16816 B
7 460 Andy Lowe 25 0 24 0 28 4 29 2 25 1 26 1 157 8
8 2123 Andy Brook 25 1 29 4 27 2 283 0O O 28 3 137 13
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1772 Terry Fry 30 5 26 1 30 5 29 4 29 5 29 2 17322 G
2 1974 Chris Webber 27 1 30 4 29 3 29 3 27 2 29 3 171116 G
3 1463 Simon Walters 2r 1 2r 2 25 1 28 1 27 3 27 O 161 8 S
4 718 William Syers 26 2 25 1 23 2 27 3 28 1 28 2 15711 B
5 927 Peter Blackbee 26 0 26 3 27 1 27 2 23 2 27 1 156 9 B
6 2311 lan Johnson 25 2 28 2 26 2 27 2 26 0 24 0O 156 8 B
7 1017 David Clegg 25 0 27 1 27 1 21 0 28 3 25 1 153 6
8 2220 Tom O’Neill 17 1 19 0 18 0 21 1 17 O 15 O 107 2
2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total Std
1 133 John Chambers 7.92 9.08 9.91 9.81 9.17 45.89 G
2 1611 Chris Lewis 10.12 8.99 8.33 9.13 9.49 46.06 G
3 1500 Julian Fox 9.08 9.51 10.18 9.41 9.74 47.92 G
4 007 Charles Murton 9.15 9.92 9.68 1048 12.23 51.46 S
5 354 David Holt 9.62 10.34 8.53 11.63 1250 52.62 S
6 2310 Daniel Churchman 11.11 1040 10.70 12.09 1242 56.72 B
7 341 Laurie Hinds 11.29 1455 10.85 11.11 11.00 58.80 B
8 1405 Rob Sanders 1256 1248 1147 1174 11.42 59.67 B
9 2051 Jenny Winter 1313 1082 11.81 13.25 11.49 60.50
10 1612 Laura Lewis 12.28 1241 1240 1240 11.81 61.30
11 310 Alan Hargrave 11.74 12.04 11.34 13.09 14.33 62.54
12 2323 Adam King 1396 14.03 13.11 1261 12.37 66.08
13 2307 Stephen Brook 1445 13.63 1292 13.74 1161 66.35
14 2000 Sally Philcox 1461 16,52 1150 13.70 12.67 69.00
15 2314 Jason Liew 1257 1426 1298 17.70 14.75 72.26
16 591 Robin Pratt 1553 1432 1345 15.09 14.33 72.72
17 2317 Morgan Morton 17.31 16.02 13.01 1399 13.88 74.21
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18
19
20
21

2102

A WNPEF

2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

1985 Andy White 14.29

1090 Chris Gray 17.03
1580 David Hamilton 18.37
2305 Gary Beckett 11.87

- Speed Steel Challenge GRCF
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Competitor
683 Jim Smith 17.53
030 Alan Barker 16.53
821 Trevor Williams 17.37
103 Peter Burdge 21.35

<no entries>

15.08
15.94
16.32
42.21

17.68
16.61
17.28
20.30

2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic
<no entries>

2121

1
2

2122

1
2

3335

A WNPF

3336 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Semi-Auto
Competitor

e
REBoo~v~ourwNhr

6380

~NO U WN PR

- Speed Steel Challenge LBP
Competitor

2058 Alan Convery 12.11
2123 Andy Brook 11.45

- Speed Steel Challenge LBR
Competitor

030 Alan Barker 10.72
2123 Andy Brook 14.35

- BDMP Embassy Cup SG Pump
Competitor

561 David Payne
001 Rob Adam

725 Mick Tedesco
808 Barry Whitehead

1912 Paul Tasker
1405 Rob Sanders
1773 Morné Van Dalen
001 Rob Adam
557 lan Chamberlain
1103 Andy Duffy
1292 Brian Reacher
561 David Payne
2190 Martin Hale
1189 Simon Drewett
341 Laurie Hinds
2214 Chris Cheese

- 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

Practice 1

Competitor

1292 Brian Reacher 45
226 William Ellis 48
683 Jim Smith 48
783 Peter Watts 48
354 David Holt 50
140 Layne Chisholm 43

2058 Alan Convery 45

12.47
13.11

12.32
12.70

37
39
36
29

40
38
36
36
34
33
36
39
36
20
14
9

Practice 2 Practice 3

46
49
48
34
44
37
42

14.46
16.96
17.01
13.82

15.75
16.76
19.42
16.87

9.94
11.50

12.19
12.91

40
38
34
30

40
40
39
38
37
36
36
25
33
40
33
23

35
36
39
40
32
28
28

16.82
16.63
17.58
14.81

15.71
16.94
17.76
21.48

10.35
11.06

12.19
14.90

40
39
39
36

39

40

40

38

40

39

35

40

33

40

38

35

Practice 4

40
30
28
32
20
37
26

15.46
16.11
15.82
13.82

17.41
18.11
16.84
19.54

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

9.73
14.49

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

13.63
12.74

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

76.11
82.67
85.10
96.53

Total
84.08
84.95
88.67
99.54

Total
54.60
61.61

Total
61.05
67.60

Total

117

116

109
95

Total

119
118
115
112
111
108
107
104
102
100
85
67

Total

166
163
163
154
146
145
141

(@)
mmmma

Std

OO
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8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

458 Peter Lomas
1586 Steve Foskett
393 Chris Pannell
1937 Achim Dreyer
2322 David Morrow
927 Peter Blackbee
676 Anthony Short
1580 David Hamilton
1615 Lisa Bagley
535 Norman Murray
1363 Ade Sell
2325 Lee Millington

49
43
43
48
43
42
36
39
30
41
23
16

6381 - 200m .303 (pre-1950 iron sights)

el el e
SREhEBoom~Nouarwnr

14

Competitor

155 Richard Collins
676 Anthony Short
997 David Pierce
2243 Alan Ward
1687 Tony Le Signe
1915 Bruce Ellis
226 William Ellis
2188 Graham Gough
1811 Philip Riley
1501 Tony Lawson
345 Roger Hodgkins
607 Timothy Read
1312 Richard Green
103 Peter Burdge

Practice 1

33
30
29
29
30
19
23
29
23
30
28
24
15
27

49
36
33
36
48
41
21
40
30
39
21
15

Practice 2 Practice 3

26
31
39
22
28
14
25
21
21
22
21
13
16
8

6382 - 200m Military Rifle (pre-1980 iron sights)

e
PBowo~v~ouoprwNnek

Competitor

1230 Paul Green
1463 Simon Walters
1915 Bruce Ellis
997 David Pierce
167 Keith Cox
1784 Jason Croxon
2119 Tony Bathe
718 William Syers
1292 Brian Reacher
535 Norman Murray
1985 Andy White

6580 - McQueen

e
REhEBowow~NourwNnr

Competitor

1358 Michael Deakin
683 Jim Smith

140 Layne Chisholm

354 David Holt
458 Peter Lomas

945 Stuart Doyle
1292 Brian Reacher
1811 Philip Riley
1923 Peter Moores
1996 David Wylde
2243 Alan Ward
1691 Tim Jemmett

Practice 1

34
34
35
26
18
23
20
35
23
28
7

Practice 2 Practice 3

37
31
29
25
14
29
18
19
25
16
10

27
37
32
24
13
20
26
22
18

19

25
24
19
21
20
28
24
15
19
16
11
17
12
19

36
42
23
13
30
20
20
12
8
0
10

15
24
28
27
16
11
27
7
20
0
2
10

Practice 4

23
21
18
25
15
29
15
21
18
0
7
5
16
4

Practice 4

24
8
24
20
19

oo ~No 5~

Score
56
55
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52

140
140
136
135
120
114
110
108
98
80
65
41

Total

107

106

105
97
93
90
87
86
81
68
67
59
59
58

Total

131
115
111

NWWwwwwwwhoao <

84
81
79
74
66
63
44
33
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13 1813 Ross Burrough
14 1687 Tony Le Signe

15 1990 Christopher West

16 1151 Stan Wescombe
17 1463 Simon Walters
18 1611 Chris Lewis

19 1789 Graeme Calver
20 1974 Chris Webber
21 2058 Alan Convery
22 167 Keith Cox

23 2191 Nathan Stenson
24 1937 Achim Dreyer
25 393 Chris Pannell
26 243 Paul Flanagan

27 2312 Pasquale D’Andrea

28 226 William Ellis
29 1612 Laura Lewis
30 2322 David Morrow
31 1230 Paul Green

32 1814 Dennis Bay

33 155 Richard Collins
34 2119 Tony Bathe

35 2314 Jason Liew

36 2051 Jenny Winter
37 570 Les Pearson
38 1580 David Hamilton
39 1102 Ron Sargent
40 1185 Phil Shore

41 520 Barry Morgan
42 1363 Ade Sell

43 1656 Peter Gethin
44 1985 Andy White

0101C - 25m Precision LSR Club Team

<no entries>

0102C - 25m Precision GRCF Club Team

<no entries>

0701C - Timed + Precision 1 GRSB Club Team

Team

1 Frome All Stars
2114 Sophie Norton
2308 Andrew Brice
180 Ashley Dagger
1990 Christopher West

Practice 1
Score X
120 6
119 2
117 3
108 3

0702C - Timed + Precision 1 GRCF Club Team

Team

1 Frome All Stars
2114 Sophie Norton
2308 Andrew Brice
810 Alan Whittle
1347 Lindsay Copperman

Practice 1
Score X
120 3
119 7
119 4
117 2

Practice 2
Score X
118 4
115 2
106 2
109 2
Practice 2
Score X
120 6
120 9
119 4
119 6

52
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
49
48
47
47
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
40
39
38
36
32
31
30
30
28
28
15

Practice 3
Score X

60
57
58
60

G NN W

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
59
59

A WWN

2

2

2

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

2

0

0

1

0

0

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0
Total
Score X
298 13
291 6
281 7
277 10
1147 36
Total
Score X
300 11
299 19
297 11
295 12
1191 53
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2 Derby Red

354 David Holt 120
683 Jim Smith 119
1956 Carol Childs 117
2314 Jason Liew 118

3 Frome All Stars
180 Ashley Dagger 120
1990 Christopher West 119

1200 Dave Whittle
034 Neil Francis

1101C - Multi-Target GRSB Club Team

Practice 1

Team Score X
1 Frome All Stars

180 Ashley Dagger 24 1

2308 Andrew Brice 30 1

2114 Sophie Norton 28 3

1347 Lindsay Copperman 19 1

1102C - Multi-Target GRCF Club Team

Practice 1
Team Score X
1 Derby Blue

683 Jim Smith 29 2
354 David Holt 28 3
393 Chris Pannell 27 1
1463 Simon Walters 26 2

2 Frome All Stars
1990 Christopher West 29 4
2308 Andrew Brice 26 2

1200 Dave Whittle
034 Neil Francis

1501C - 1500 GRSB Club Team
<no entries>

1502C - 1500 GRCF Club Team

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

Team
1 Frome All Stars
1346 Phil Stead
810 Alan Whittle
520 Barry Morgan
1200 Dave Whittle

9 120
6 120
4 119
3 116
5 120
10 120
Practice 2
Score X
29 3
26 1
27 1
24 1
Practice 2
Score X
29 3
30 3
28 3
26 1
28
23 0

240 21 180 16 236
240 18 179 11 231
223 10 176

1901C - Advancing Target GRSB Club Team

<no entries>

5 228

6 60
10 60
3 60
5 60
6 60
11 60
Practice 3
Score X
27 3
23 1
23 2
27 3
Practice 3
Score X
30 5
28 1
30 3
27 3
28 3
27 3

10 236
7 238
6 231

5 300 20

4 299 20

3 296 10

3 294 11

1189 61

1 300 12

6 299 27

599 39

Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X
28 2 108 9
27 2 106 5
20 4 98 10
26 1 96 6
408 30
Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X
30 6 118 16
29 3 115 10
26 2 111 9
29 4 108 10
452 45
30 5 115 15
28 4 104 9
219 24
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4

Total

Score X Score X Score X

17
12

300 25 296 14 1488
300 26 296 12 1484
4 299 15 285 10 1442

103
86
50

4414 239
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1902C - Advancing Target GRCF Club Team

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Team Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 Derby Pink
683 Jim Smith 30 5 305 30 4 30 5 29 4 30 3 179 26
354 David Holt 29 5 29 4 30 5 30 5 30 6 30 4 178 29
1463 Simon Walters 28 3 28 3 30 4 29 2 30 5 30 4 175 21
458 Peter Lomas
532 76
2 Frome All Stars
1346 Phil Stead 30 6 29 5 30 4 29 4 30 4 30 5 178 28
810 Alan Whittle 30 6 30 4 29 3 30 5 29 3 30 6 178 27
1347 Lindsay Copperman 28 3 26 3 29 5 29 4 28 2 28 2 168 19
034 Neil Francis
524 74

Notes
No medals or prizes are awarded for events / classes with only one entry.

Standards are shown for information only — no standard awards are given for this meeting.
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